
$999,000

332 GROVE STREET, LOS OSOS, CA, US,
93402
https://apogee-realestate.com

Darling 3BD/3BA, 1,8 […]

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential

• Active

• 1800 sq ft

Basics
Category: Residential Type: SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Floors: 2, 2 floors Area: 1800 sq ft

Lot size: 4007, 4007 sq ft Year built: 1986

Property Condition: Turnkey View: Hills,Mountains,Neighborhood

Subdivision Name: Cuesta by the Sea(590) County: San Luis Obispo



Building Details
Structure Type:
House

Water Source: Public

Architectural
Style: Cottage

Lot Features:
ZeroToOneUnitAcre,BackYard,Landscaped,Level,Paved,StreetLevel

Sewer: PublicSewer Common Walls: NoCommonWalls

Construction
Materials:
WoodSiding

Fencing: Privacy,Wood

Foundation
Details: Slab

Garage Spaces: 2

Levels: Two Other Structures: Sheds

Floor covering:
Laminate, Tile

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: None Parking Features: DoorMulti,DrivewayLevel,Driveway,GarageFacesFront,Garage

Security Features:
CarbonMonoxideDetectors,SmokeDetectors

Patio & Porch Features: Concrete,Deck,Open,Patio,Wood

Spa Features: None Parking Total: 2

Roof: Composition,Shingle Window Features: Blinds,BayWindows,DoublePaneWindows,Screens,StainedGlass

Cooling: None Door Features: FrenchDoors,MirroredClosetDoors

Electric: Standard Exterior Features: RainGutters

Fireplace Features:
Gas,GasStarter,LivingRoom

Heating: Central,Fireplaces

Horse Amenities: RidingTrail Interior Features:
WetBar,BuiltInFeatures,BreakfastArea,CeilingFans,SeparateFormalDiningRoom,HighCeilings,LivingRoomDeckAttached,OpenFloorplan,Pantry,RecessedLighting,TileCounters,BedroomOnMainLevel,PrimarySuite,WalkInClosets

Laundry Features: InGarage Appliances: Dishwasher,GasCooktop,Disposal,GasOven,Microwave,Refrigerator,Dryer,Washer

Nearby Schools
Middle Or Junior School: Los Osos Elementary School: Monarch Grove

High School: Morro Bay High School District: San Luis Coastal Unified

Miscellaneous



List Office Name: BHGRE Haven Properties Listing Terms:
Cash,CashToNewLoan,Conventional

Common Interest: None Community Features:
HorseTrails,PreservePublicLand,WaterSports

Exclusions: Fridge in garage & RING cameras. Inclusions: Owned SOLAR, washer, dryer and
fridge in kitchen, TV brackets, outdoor shed

Virtual Tour URL Branded:
https://www.viewpropertytour.com/322grove

Attribution Contact: 805-710-1687

https://www.viewpropertytour.com/322grove

